Box score

Sherbrooke vs. Laval
(10/2/2015 at PEPS)

Sherbrooke (5-0-1, 5-0-1) vs.
Laval (5-0-1, 5-0-1)

Sherbrooke
# PLAYER POS SH SOG G A
1 Alexandra Girouard * - - - -
2 Laurence Brien-Roch - - - -
4 L. Desrosiers - - - -
5 Amlie Tremblay * - - - -
6 Marie-Eve Jacques * 2 2 -1
8 Audrey Marcoux * - - - -
9 Christina A. St-Onge * 2 1 - -
10 Audrey Lagarde * 2 11 -
11 Laurence Rouleau - - - -
12 L. Deltalleux - - - -
14 Eve LAbbe 1 1 - -
15 Anne Gauthier-Duss. * 2 2 - -
16  Fred. Surprenant * - - - -
17 Gaelle Duplessis-L. * - - - -
19  Myriam Cloutier * - - - -
23 Laura Veilleux * 2 2 1 -
24 Florence Morin - - - -
26  Cassie Desjardins - - - -
TM Team - - - -
Totals 11 9 21
Sherbrooke 5 6 - 11
Laval 10 7 - 17
Sherbrooke 1 1 - 2
Laval 3 2 - 5
SCORING SUMMARY:
GOAL TIME/TEAM GOAL SCORER
1. 7:00 - L Carole-Anne Fortin
2. 14:04 - S Audrey Lagarde
3. 36:14-S Laura Veilleux
4. 43:26 - L Melissa Roy
5. 68:59 - L Gabrielle Lapointe
6. 85:04 - L Melissa Roy

CAUTIONS AND EJECTIONS:
YC - S #6 (73:38)

Game Length: ; Attendance: 0
Officials: Scorer: Stphane Jobin;

Sherbrooke vs. Laval

TO

I

GOALS BY PERIOD 1
Sherbrooke 2
Laval 2
Laval

# PLAYER POS SH SOG G A
Marie-Joelle Vandal * - - -
Joanie L'Abbe *
Melissa Roy *

Lea C.-Joseph *
Carolane Croteau
Roxanne Dionne *
Joelle Gosselin *
Cynthia Turcotte *
Laurie Pouliot

Arielle Roy-P. *
Gabrielle Lapointe *
Kim Tremblay
Audrey-Anne Allaire
Laurie C.-Dallaire
Carole-Anne Fortin *
M-Christine Gauthier *
Jessica Bunker

Joelle Morasse

Team - - -
Totals 12 4
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SAVES BY PERIOD
Sherbrooke
Laval
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Sherbrooke
Laval
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ASSISTS

Cynthia Turcotte
unassisted
Marie-Eve Jacques
Arielle Roy-P.
Joelle Gosselin
Arielle Roy-P.

DESCRIPTION

EE

1of3




Play by Play

1ST
Time
0:00
0:00
0:06
0:34
0:47
0:55
7:00

11:33
12:22

14:04

16:37
20:31
23:24
23:39
26:08
28:15
29:28
31:24

33:39
36:14

43:26

44:08
44:20
44:27
44:42
45:00

2ND
Time
45:00
45:00
46:24

50:59
54:32

56:41
58:09

61:18

Play
Alexandra Girouard at goalie for Sherbrooke.
Marie-Joelle Vandal at goalie for Laval.
Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Defensive Save by Audrey Marcoux.
Shot by Laval Cynthia Turcotte, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
Shot by Sherbrooke Anne Gauthier-Duss., Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
Shot by Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
GOAL by Laval Carole-Anne Fortin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cynthia Turcotte *
Score: Sherbrooke 0 - Laval 1
Shot by Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
Corner kick by Sherbrooke Amlie Tremblay [12:22].
Foul on Laval.
GOAL by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde *
Score: Sherbrooke 1 - Laval 1
Foul on Sherbrooke.
Offside against Sherbrooke.
Offside against Sherbrooke.
Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
Offside against Laval.
Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Wide Right.
Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
Offside against Laval.
Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [31:24].
Foul on Sherbrooke.
Corner kick by Laval Roxanne Dionne [33:39].
GOAL by Sherbrooke Laura Veilleux, Assist by Marie-Eve Jacques *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 1
Foul on Laval.
GOAL by Laval Melissa Roy, Assist by Arielle Roy-P. *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 2
Shot by Laval Arielle Roy-P., Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [44:20].
Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
Header Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide.
End of period [45:00].
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 2

Play
Start of 2nd period [45:00].
Laval substitution: Laurie C.-Dallaire for Arielle Roy-P..
Shot by Sherbrooke Anne Gauthier-Duss., Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
Foul on Laval.
Shot by Sherbrooke Christina A. St-Onge, Wide.
Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide Right.
Foul on Sherbrooke.
Corner kick by Laval Melissa Roy [56:41].
Shot by Sherbrooke Christina A. St-Onge, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
Foul on Laval.
Foul on Sherbrooke.
Sherbrooke substitution: Eve LAbbe for Anne Gauthier-Duss..
Foul on Sherbrooke.
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63:32  Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
65:39  Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [65:39].
Foul on Laval.
68:04  Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, High.
68:59 GOAL by Laval Gabrielle Lapointe, Assist by Joelle Gosselin *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 3
73:38  Yellow card on Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques.
Foul on Sherbrooke.
73:38  Laval substitution: Arielle Roy-P. for Carole-Anne Fortin.
Foul on Laval.
Foul on Sherbrooke.
76:44  Offside against Laval.
77:23  Shot by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde, Wide.
79:22  Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide Left.
81:45  Shot by Sherbrooke Laura Veilleux, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
85:04 GOAL by Laval Melissa Roy, Assist by Arielle Roy-P. *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 4
85:04 Laval substitution: Laurie Pouliot for Roxanne Dionne.
85:04 Offside against Laval.
85:50 Shot by Sherbrooke Eve LAbbe, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
Foul on Laval.
87:40 Laval substitution: Jessica Bunker for Lea C.-Joseph.
88:01  Corner kick by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde [88:01].
88:24  Shot by Laval Jessica Bunker, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 4
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