

Box score

Sherbrooke vs. Laval (10/2/2015 at PEPS)

Sherbrooke (5-0-1, 5-0-1) vs.
Laval (5-0-1, 5-0-1)

							GOALS BY PERIOD				1	2	TOT
Sherbrooke							2	0	-			2	
Laval							2	2	-			4	
Sherbrooke							Laval						
#	PLAYER	POS	SH	SOG	G	A	#	PLAYER	POS	SH	SOG	G	A
1	Alexandra Girouard *		-	-	-	-	1	Marie-Joelle Vandal *		-	-	-	-
2	Laurence Brien-Roch		-	-	-	-	2	Joanie L'Abbe *		-	-	-	-
4	L. Desrosiers		-	-	-	-	3	Melissa Roy *		2	2	2	-
5	Amlie Tremblay *		-	-	-	-	4	Lea C.-Joseph *		3	2	-	-
6	Marie-Eve Jacques *		2	2	-	1	5	Carolane Croteau		-	-	-	-
8	Audrey Marcoux *		-	-	-	-	6	Roxanne Dionne *		-	-	-	-
9	Christina A. St-Onge *		2	1	-	-	7	Joelle Gosselin *		7	3	-	1
10	Audrey Lagarde *		2	1	1	-	8	Cynthia Turcotte *		1	1	-	1
11	Laurence Rouleau		-	-	-	-	9	Laurie Pouliot		-	-	-	-
12	L. Deltalleux		-	-	-	-	10	Arielle Roy-P. *		1	1	-	2
14	Eve Labbe		1	1	-	-	11	Gabrielle Lapointe *		1	1	1	-
15	Anne Gauthier-Duss. *		2	2	-	-	12	Kim Tremblay		-	-	-	-
16	Fred. Surprenant *		-	-	-	-	14	Audrey-Anne Allaire		-	-	-	-
17	Gaelle Duplessis-L. *		-	-	-	-	15	Laurie C.-Dallaire		-	-	-	-
19	Myriam Cloutier *		-	-	-	-	16	Carole-Anne Fortin *		1	1	1	-
23	Laura Veilleux *		2	2	1	-	17	M-Christine Gauthier *		-	-	-	-
24	Florence Morin		-	-	-	-	18	Jessica Bunker		1	1	-	-
26	Cassie Desjardins		-	-	-	-	22	Joelle Morasse		-	-	-	-
TM	Team		-	-	-	-	TM	Team		-	-	-	-
	Totals		11	9	2	1		Totals		17	12	4	4

SHOTS BY PERIOD				1	2	TOT	SAVES BY PERIOD				1	2	TOT		
Sherbrooke				5	6	-	11	Sherbrooke				6	2	-	8
Laval				10	7	-	17	Laval				3	4	-	7

CORNER KICKS				1	2	TOT	FOULS				1	2	TOT		
Sherbrooke				1	1	-	2	Sherbrooke				2	5	-	7
Laval				3	2	-	5	Laval				2	5	-	7

SCORING SUMMARY:

GOAL	TIME/TEAM	GOAL SCORER	ASSISTS	DESCRIPTION
1.	7:00 - L	Carole-Anne Fortin	Cynthia Turcotte	*
2.	14:04 - S	Audrey Lagarde	unassisted	*
3.	36:14 - S	Laura Veilleux	Marie-Eve Jacques	*
4.	43:26 - L	Melissa Roy	Arielle Roy-P.	*
5.	68:59 - L	Gabrielle Lapointe	Joelle Gosselin	*
6.	85:04 - L	Melissa Roy	Arielle Roy-P.	*

CAUTIONS AND EJECTIONS:

YC - S #6 (73:38)

Game Length: ; Attendance: 0

Officials: Scorer: Stphane Jobin;

Play by Play

1ST

Time	Play
0:00	Alexandra Girouard at goalie for Sherbrooke.
0:00	Marie-Joelle Vandal at goalie for Laval.
0:06	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Defensive Save by Audrey Marcoux.
0:34	Shot by Laval Cynthia Turcotte, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
0:47	Shot by Sherbrooke Anne Gauthier-Duss., Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
0:55	Shot by Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
7:00	GOAL by Laval Carole-Anne Fortin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cynthia Turcotte *
Score: Sherbrooke 0 - Laval 1	
11:33	Shot by Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
12:22	Corner kick by Sherbrooke Amlie Tremblay [12:22].
	Foul on Laval.
14:04	GOAL by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde *
Score: Sherbrooke 1 - Laval 1	
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
16:37	Offside against Sherbrooke.
20:31	Offside against Sherbrooke.
23:24	Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
23:39	Offside against Laval.
26:08	Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Wide Right.
28:15	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
29:28	Offside against Laval.
31:24	Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [31:24].
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
33:39	Corner kick by Laval Roxanne Dionne [33:39].
36:14	GOAL by Sherbrooke Laura Veilleux, Assist by Marie-Eve Jacques *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 1	
	Foul on Laval.
43:26	GOAL by Laval Melissa Roy, Assist by Arielle Roy-P. *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 2	
44:08	Shot by Laval Arielle Roy-P., Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
44:20	Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [44:20].
44:27	Shot by Laval Lea C.-Joseph, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
44:42	Header Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide.
45:00	End of period [45:00].
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 2	

2ND

Time	Play
45:00	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00	Laval substitution: Laurie C.-Dallaire for Arielle Roy-P..
46:24	Shot by Sherbrooke Anne Gauthier-Duss., Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
	Foul on Laval.
50:59	Shot by Sherbrooke Christina A. St-Onge, Wide.
54:32	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide Right.
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
56:41	Corner kick by Laval Melissa Roy [56:41].
58:09	Shot by Sherbrooke Christina A. St-Onge, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
	Foul on Laval.
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
61:18	Sherbrooke substitution: Eve LAbbe for Anne Gauthier-Duss..
	Foul on Sherbrooke.

63:32	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
65:39	Corner kick by Laval Joanie L'Abbe [65:39].
	Foul on Laval.
68:04	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, High.
68:59	GOAL by Laval Gabrielle Lapointe, Assist by Joelle Gosselin *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 3	
73:38	Yellow card on Sherbrooke Marie-Eve Jacques.
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
73:38	Laval substitution: Arielle Roy-P. for Carole-Anne Fortin.
	Foul on Laval.
	Foul on Sherbrooke.
76:44	Offside against Laval.
77:23	Shot by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde, Wide.
79:22	Shot by Laval Joelle Gosselin, Wide Left.
81:45	Shot by Sherbrooke Laura Veilleux, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
85:04	GOAL by Laval Melissa Roy, Assist by Arielle Roy-P. *
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 4	
85:04	Laval substitution: Laurie Pouliot for Roxanne Dionne.
85:04	Offside against Laval.
85:50	Shot by Sherbrooke Eve L'Abbe, Save (by goalie) Marie-Joelle Vandal.
	Foul on Laval.
87:40	Laval substitution: Jessica Bunker for Lea C.-Joseph.
88:01	Corner kick by Sherbrooke Audrey Lagarde [88:01].
88:24	Shot by Laval Jessica Bunker, Save (by goalie) Alexandra Girouard.
90:00	End of period [90:00].
Score: Sherbrooke 2 - Laval 4	